   DAB Starpoint Combiner  400W
         RACDA   6 x cavity 100 mm  , 1 feedback
vity
                                                          combining of 2-6 transmitters to 1 output
                                                          all connectors DC - short
                                                          temperature stabilized
List of typical configurations
                                                          tuned to desired freq at our factory
                                                          2  transmitters , all DIN7-16 , 1 feedback code:
version :
                                                          RACDA100-I33-O3-FB1-400W-010
   specification :
    RACDA100                                      ... 100  mm cavities
    Max RMS power per input             ... 400W
    type                                                 ... starpoint
    temperature stability                     ... 1kHz/°C
    operating environment temperature     ...  -5 to 50°C
    tuned chanel width                        ...  1.54 MHZ
    tunable range                                 ...  174-240 MHZ
    insertion loss                                 ...  1 dB
    izolation between chanels            ...  > 30  dB
    input reflections               ...  < -25 dB
    minimal frequency spacing between inputs    ...  3.42  MHZ
    filter feedback number                                          ...  1
    dimensions of 2 input version                              ...   500x352x770 mm
    weight of 2 input version                                       ...   39 kg
 RAYTRA MICROWAVE DEVICES